
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS GROUP C SESSION 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY - DAYTONA BEACH, FL

ROUND 10 OF 17 - MARCH 7, 2009

AMA Supercross

DAYTONA SUPERCROSS BY HONDA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

338 J. Lawrence  716.8331

31 R. Sipes  616.9042

52 R. Kiniry  1017.4793

57 J. Marsack  817.6664

65 S. Skinner  1017.6725

99 J. Lewis  618.0216

3 M. Brown  618.0627

395 B. Ritter  618.1538

651 D. McCoy  518.1569

323 J. Povolny  418.35010

928 B. Garrison  818.61911

431 B. Carsten  718.79412

925 A. De Jager  718.91113

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

338 J. Lawrence  724.3731

52 R. Kiniry  425.7532

65 S. Skinner  725.7873

31 R. Sipes  725.8384

651 D. McCoy  826.2915

3 M. Brown  426.3696

99 J. Lewis  926.4667

57 J. Marsack  426.5018

323 J. Povolny  426.8269

928 B. Garrison  526.94910

395 B. Ritter  826.95311

431 B. Carsten  527.39812

925 A. De Jager  927.45513

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

338 J. Lawrence  525.5361

31 R. Sipes  226.4412

52 R. Kiniry  626.9263

651 D. McCoy  827.0324

57 J. Marsack  427.1065

3 M. Brown  327.3906

65 S. Skinner  727.7987

323 J. Povolny  427.8738

928 B. Garrison  527.9549

99 J. Lewis  628.10310

395 B. Ritter  428.32311

431 B. Carsten  728.67112

925 A. De Jager  729.17713
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